
Sign In Roster  
Project Name: General Planning Consultant RFQ (CPN #105288) 

Date of Meeting: January 11, 2024, 11:00 AM CT (Webex) 

Attendees: 

1 Dawn Heitman Dawnh@7arrowsland.com 
2 Jayashree Narayana, AICP, CNU-A Jay@livableplans.com 
3 Alex Garcia, PE, PTOE, RSP1 Alex.garcia@aguirre-fields.com 
4 Scott Arnold, PE, PTOE, MP, RAS, CRIS Scott.arnold@kimley-horn.com 
5 Stephen A. Cook, AICP Scook@dunaway.com 
6 Christina Taylor Ctaylor@sunlandgrp.com 
7 Lindsey Hutson Lhutson@halff.com 
8 Nygel Jones Nygel.jones@chplanning.com 
9   

10   
11   
12   

 

 


